
Total IP Contributlon 

2,295.00 

SNo. 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Is Disable IP Number 

Page 1 of 1 

Total Employer Contribution 

9,899.00 

1014478744 

2014051354 
2017531739 
2017563492 
2018278190 
2018349019 
|2018388043 
2018541366 
|2018571940 
2018571956 
2018598604 
2018598624 

2018766459 
2018869654 

2018894491 
|2018894499 
2018923005 

Employees' State nsurance Corporation 

2018923015 

Contribution History Of 20001363320001001 for Apr2023 

|IP Name 

VIKAS KUMAR KAMAT 
ASHOK CHOUHAN 

KAMIR KHAN 

JITENDRA THAKUR 

NISHANT KUMAR 

KOMAL 
DHARM PAL SINGH 

Total Contribution 

12.194.00 

POONAM DUBEY 

AKASH SHARMA 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV 

SHIVAM 

HARSH VARDHAN 

BUNTY 

NEERAJ KUMAR 

VIKAS 

NIDHI RAY 
DEEPAK SINGH 

No. Of 
Days 

3 

29 

9 

26 

26 

26 

|26 
23 

|26 
26 

26 

26 

26 

25 

26 

25 

25 

Total Government Contribution 

0.00 

Total 

Wages 

1988.00 

16572.00 

5966.00 

25520.00 

17897.00 

21874.00 

17897.00 

15246.00 

17234.00 

19223.00 

19885.00 

16902.00 

17897.00 

16572.00 

17565.00 

23200.00 

16572.00 

Contribution 

15.00 

125.00 

|45.00 

192.00 

135.00 

165.00 

135.00 

115.00 

130.00 

145.00 

150.00 

127.00 

135.00 

125.00 

132.00 

174.00 

125.00 

16572.00 125.00 

Total Monthly Wages 

304,582.00 

Reason 

S:15:04PM 

Printed On: S/4/2023 
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